433
E4.112
H4.112
R4.112
Steel
656 736
R 200* 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 750 1000
H2 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 – –

E4.112100.10 (locking)
E4.112100.30 (pivoting)
E4.112100.11 (locking)
E4.112100.31 (pivoting)
E4.112100.21 (locking)
E4.112100.41 (pivoting)
E4.112100.20 (locking)
E4.112100.40 (pivoting)
Steel pivoting | Recommended for unsupported, gliding and vertical hanging applications
Steel locking | Recommended for unsupported, gliding, vertical hanging, standing applications
Polymer mounting brackets are
in preperation - please ask igus®
for more information.
Stainless steel version available - please add index .E (Material: stainless steel 1.4301)
Stainless steel version available - please add index .E (Material: stainless steel 1.4301)
450.15.RHD115 115
450.17.RD115 115
450.25.D150 150
450.30.D200 200
450.35.D250 220
450.40.D300 270
450.20.HD150 150
450.25.HD200 200
450.30.HD250 220
437
E4.112
H4.112